ROUND 1
Sunday, 19 July 2020
Sunday, 19 July 2020
Sunday, 19 July 2020
Saturday, 18 July 2020
Saturday, 18 July 2020
ROUND 2
Saturday 25 July 2020
Saturday 25 July 2020
Sunday 26 July 2020
Saturday 25 July 2020
Sunday 26 July 2020
ROUND 3
Sunday 2 August 2020
Sunday 2 August 2020
Sunday 2 August 2020
Sunday 2 August 2020
Sunday 2 August 2020
ROUND 4
Sunday 9 August
Sunday 9 August
Sunday 9 August
Wednesday 26 August 2020
Sunday 9 August
ROUND 5
Sunday 16 August 2020
Sunday 16 August 2020
Sunday 16 August 2020
Saturday 15 August 2020
Sunday 16 August 2020
ROUND 6
Sunday 23 August 2020
Sunday 23 August 2020
Saturday 22 August 2020
Saturday 22 August 2020
Sunday 23 August 2020
ROUND 7
Sunday 30 August 2020
Sunday 30 August 2020
Sunday 30 August 2020
Saturday 29 August 2020
Sunday 30 August 2020
Round 8
Sunday 6 September 2020
Sunday 6 September 2020
Sunday 6 September 2020
Saturday 5 September 2020

Round 9
Sunday 13 September 2020
Sunday 13 September 2020
Sunday 13 September 2020
Saturday 12 September 2020
Sunday 13 September 2020

HOME TEAM

Ryde Eastwood Hawks

Sydney Shield

AWAY TEAM

Hills Bulls

TG Milner

LOCAL KICK
OFF TIME

Belrose Eagles

Moorebank Rams

DRAWN

Wentworthville United

East Campbelltown

DRAWN

Cronulla Caringbah

Helensburgh Tigers

Cronulla High School

Sydney University

Sydney University

BYE

Belrose Eagles

Henson Park

12:30 PM

Wentworthville United

Hills Bulls

Ringrose Park

6:00 PM

East Campbelltown

Moorebank Rams

DRAWN

Helensburgh Tigers

Ryde Eastwood Hawks

Rex Jackson Oval, Helensburgh

Cronulla Caringbah

Hills Bulls

BYE

East Campbelltown

Crestwood Oval

1:00 PM

Sydney University

Wentworthville United

Henson Park

11:30 AM

Belrose Eagles

Cronulla Caringbah

Lionel Watts Reserve

3:00 PM

Moorebank Rams

Ryde Eastwood Hawks

Hammondville Oval

3:00 PM

Helensburgh Tigers

Hills Bulls

BYE

Sydney University

Crestwood Oval

Belrose Eagles

Wentworthville United

Lionel Watts Reserve

Ryde Eastwood Hawks

Moorebank Rams

Cronulla Caringbah

Sydney University

TG Milner Oval

Hammondville Oval

3:00 PM

Wentworthville United

Helensburgh Tigers

Ringrose Park

12:00 PM

East Campbelltown

Ryde Eastwood Hawks

Waminda Oval

2:30PM

Cronulla Caringbah

Hills Bulls

Sharks Academy

3:00 PM

Belrose Eagles

Hills Bulls

BYE

Belrose Eagles

Crestwood Oval

Ryde Eastwood Hawks

Wentworthville United

TG Milner Oval

Helensburgh Tigers

Sydney University

Rex Jackson Oval, Helensburgh

Cronulla Caringbah

East Campbelltown

Sharks Academy

Moorebank Rams

Moorebank Rams

BYE

Wentworthville United

Hammondville Oval

Ryde Eastwood Hawks

Belrose Eagles

TG Milner Oval

East Campbelltown

Helensburgh Tigers

Waminda Oval

Cronulla Caringbah

Sydney University

Sharks Academy

Hills Bulls

Sydney University

BYE

Ryde Eastwood Hawks

Henson Park

11:30 AM

Moorebank Rams

Cronulla Caringbah

Hammondville Oval

3:00 PM

East Campbelltown

Belrose Eagles

Waminda Oval

2:30PM

Helensburgh Tigers

Hills Bulls

Rex Jackson Oval, Helensburgh

3:10PM

Wentworthville United

Hills Bulls

BYE

Moorebank Rams

Crestwood Oval

3:00 PM

Sydney University

East Campbelltown

Henson Park

11:30 AM

Belrose Eagles

Helensburgh Tigers

Lionel Watts Reserve

3:00 PM

Wentworthville United

Cronulla Caringbah

Ringrose Park

4:30 PM

Ryde Eastwood Hawks

BYE




